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PERFORMANCE EXPERIENCE
*Arabella

Fiordiligi

Rose

Donna Anna

Mother

Chorus  

*Agnès

First Lady

Gertrude Stein

Francesca

Erste Dame 

*Rusalka

Voice of the Mother

Countess

*Laetitia

*Beth

Suor Osmina

Chorus

Chorus 

Chorus

Arabella

Così fan tutte

Lakmé

Don Giovanni

Hansel und Gretel

Macbeth (Ernest Bloch)

Written on Skin

The Magic Flute

The Mother of Us All

Francesca da Rimini

Die Zauber�löte

Rusalka

Les contes d'Hoffmann

Le nozze di Figaro

The Old Maid and the Thief

Little Women

Suor Angelica

Die Fledermaus

Carmen

Tosca

Savannah VOICExperience

Portland Summer Opera Workshop

Manhattan School of Music 

Manhattan School of Music 

MSM Amato-In-Brief

Manhattan School of Music 

Manhattan School of Music 

MSM Amato-In-Brief

Manhattan School of Music

Russian Opera Workshop 

The University of  Georgia 

The University of Georgia 

The University of Georgia

Franco-American Vocal Academy

Harrower Summer Opera Workshop

Harrower Summer Opera Workshop

Harrower Summer Opera Workshop

The University of Georgia

Opera in the Ozarks

Oppera in the Ozarks

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014

2014

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2012

2011

2011

2011

2011

2010

2010

AWARDS
First Alternate, Eisenburg-Fried Concerto Competition; Manhattan School of Music 

Sigma Alpha Iota Collegiate Honor Award; The University of Georgia 

Pierce Arant Concert Choir Award; The University of Georgia 

Runner-up MTNA Regional Young Artist Competition; Southeast Region 

Winner MTNA State Young Artist Competition; Georgia 

Winner State Classical Singer Competition; Georgia

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2011

EDUCATION AND TRAINING
FM.M. Vocal Performance: The Manhattan School of Music (2015) 

B.M. Vocal Performance: The University of Georgia (2013)

Voice Teachers: Nikki Li Hartleip (current), Beth Roberts, David Jones, Joan Patenaude-Yarnell, Stephanie Tingler

CONCERT EXPERIENCE
Schoenberg :Pierrot Luniare (Upcoming)

The Gauntlet

R. Strauss: Vier Letze Lieder

D. Thomas: Interpersonal Warmth (World Premier) 

Featured Singer

Barber: Knoxville: Summer of 1915

Featured Singer

 

inter/Collective 

National Sawdust

The Masterson Ensemble 

House of YES

Apartment Sessions in Iceland 

Westchester, NY

A Night with City Lyric Opera 

 

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018


