

MEGAN GILLIS, SOPRANO

123 E 90TH ST. #4A **NEW YORK, NY** 478.363.2724 MEGANGILLISSOPRANO@GMAIL.COM WWW.MEGANGILLIS.COM

PERFORMANCE EXPERIENCE

*Arabella	Arabella	Savannah VOICExperience	2016
Fiordiligi	Così fan tutte	Portland Summer Opera Workshop	2016
Rose	Lakmé	Manhattan School of Music	2015
Donna Anna	Don Giovanni	Manhattan School of Music	2015
Mother	Hansel und Gretel	MSM Amato-In-Brief	2015
Chorus	Macbeth (Ernest Bloch)	Manhattan School of Music	2014
*Agnès	Written on Skin	Manhattan School of Music	2014
First Lady	The Magic Flute	MSM Amato-In-Brief	2014
Gertrude Stein	The Mother of Us All	Manhattan School of Music	2013
Francesca	Francesca da Rimini	Russian Opera Workshop	2013
Erste Dame	Die Zauberflöte	The University of Georgia	2013
*Rusalka	Rusalka	The University of Georgia	2013
Voice of the Mother	Les contes d'Hoffmann	The University of Georgia	2012
Countess	Le nozze di Figaro	Franco-American Vocal Academy	2012
*Laetitia	The Old Maid and the Thief	Harrower Summer Opera Workshop	2011
*Beth	Little Women	Harrower Summer Opera Workshop	2011
Suor Osmina	Suor Angelica	Harrower Summer Opera Workshop	2011
Chorus	Die Fledermaus	The University of Georgia	2011
Chorus	Carmen	Opera in the Ozarks	2010
Chorus	Tosca	Oppera in the Ozarks	2010
CONCERT EXPER	DIENCE		

CONCERT EXPERIENCE		
Schoenberg :Pierrot Luniare (Upcoming)	inter/Collective	2019
The Gauntlet	National Sawdust	2019
R. Strauss: Vier Letze Lieder	The Masterson Ensemble	2019
D. Thomas: Interpersonal Warmth (World Premier)	House of YES	2019
Featured Singer	Apartment Sessions in Iceland	2018
Barber: Knoxville: Summer of 1915	Westchester, NY	2018
Featured Singer	A Night with City Lyric Opera	2018

AWARDS

AWARDO	
First Alternate, Eisenburg-Fried Concerto Competition; Manhat	etan School of Music 2013
Sigma Alpha Iota Collegiate Honor Award; The University of Go	eorgia 2013
Pierce Arant Concert Choir Award; The University of Georgia	2013
Runner-up MTNA Regional Young Artist Competition; Souther	ast Region 2013
Winner MTNA State Young Artist Competition; Georgia	2012
Winner State Classical Singer Competition; Georgia	2011

EDUCATION AND TRAINING

FM.M. Vocal Performance: The Manhattan School of Music (2015)

B.M. Vocal Performance: The University of Georgia (2013)

Voice Teachers: Nikki Li Hartleip (current), Beth Roberts, David Jones, Joan Patenaude-Yarnell, Stephanie Tingler